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Fontaine, Lisa

From: rds@businessbookpress.com
Sent: Thursday, April 29, 2010 11:10 AM
To: Larson, Carrie L.
Cc: Baldwin, Kenneth; CSC-DL Siting Council; Fontaine, Lisa; Bachman, Melanie; Christopher B. 

Fisher, Esq., Cuddy & Feder & Worby; Daniel Laub, Esq.; "Ed Jutila \" <ed.jutila@cga.ct.gov>, 
Edward B.O'Connell  <eboconnell@wallersmithpalmer.com>,  Jason Knight  
<jason.knight@cga.ct.gov>,  Joseph Raia  <raia.joseph@sbcglobal.net>,  Keith R.Ainsworth"; 
"Esq. <krainsworth@snet.net>,  Sheathelm"; "Kurt D. <ksheathelm@pullcom.com>,  Kurt 
Sheathelm  <imceainternet-ksheathelm+40pullcom+2ecom@ct.gov>,  Phelps"; "Derek  
<derek.phelps@ct.gov>,  Russell L.Brown  <rds@businessbookpress.com>,  Tracy M.Collins  
<tmcollins@wallersmithpalmer.com>,  Perrone"; "Michael  <michael.perrone@ct.gov>,  
Ernest Lacasse  <elacasse@sbasite.com>,  Hollis Redding  <hredding@sbasite.com>"

Subject: Re: Docket No. 396 - East Lyme

This is the first I have seen of this correspondence. I am absolutely opposed to a time 
extension of any kind. I believe the Siting Council has enough information to make a 
decision within the timeline rules.

Russell Brown

>
>  Please find attached correspondence from the applicant .   Please let
> me know if you have any questions.
>
> ________________________________
>
> Carrie L. Larson
> Attorney
>
> PULLMAN
> &COMLEY LLC
> ATTORNEYS
>
> 90 State House Square
> Hartford, CT   06103-3702
> p  860 424 4312   f  860 424 4370
> clarson@pullcom.com <mailto:clarson@pullcom.com>     *
> www.pullcom.com <http://www.pullcom.com/>
>
> V-card <http://www.pullcom.com/vcard-57.vcf>   *  Bio
> <http://www.pullcom.com/attorneys-57.html>   *  Directions
> <http://www.pullcom.com/contact.html>
>
> BRIDGEPORT    HARTFORD    STAMFORD    WHITE PLAINS
>
>
> ________________________________
>
> P Please consider the environment before printing this message.
>
> CIRCULAR 230 NOTICE:  IRS RULES OF PRACTICE REQUIRE US TO INFORM YOU 
> THAT ANY ADVICE IN THIS CORRESPONDENCE CONCERNING A FEDERAL TAX ISSUE 
> IS NOT INTENDED OR WRITTEN BY US TO BE USED, AND CANNOT BE USED BY ANY 
> TAXPAYER FOR THE PURPOSE OF AVOIDING ANY TAX PENALTIES IMPOSED BY THE 
> INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE, OR FOR PROMOTING, MARKETING OR RECOMMENDING 
> ANY TAX RELATED MATTERS ADDRESSED HEREIN.
>
> THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS E-MAIL MESSAGE IS CONFIDENTIAL AND 
> PRIVILEGED, AND IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE NAMED RECEIVER.  
> IF YOU ARE NOT THE NAMED RECEIVER, OR THE PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR 
> DELIVERING THIS E-MAIL MESSAGE TO THE NAMED RECEIVER, YOU ARE NOTIFIED 
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> THAT ANY USE OF THIS E-MAIL MESSAGE OR ITS CONTENTS, INCLUDING ANY DISSEMINATION OR
> COPYING, IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.   IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS E-MAIL
> MESSAGE IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY PULLMAN & COMLEY BY
> TELEPHONE AT (203) 330-2000, AND DESTROY THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE.   WE WILL
> REIMBURSE YOUR TELEPHONE EXPENSE FOR DOING SO.   THANK YOU.
>
>


